
341 Calendar for Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Debtor(s) Name(s) AttorneyTime Case Number

 9:00 am

26-10127 ESTEVAN M PEREZ and 
DIANA PEREZ

BENNY D BARCO

26-10084 FRANCISCO MORA MARTINEZ and 
ADELA ESPINOZA SANCHEZ

DAVID C JOHNSTON

26-10110 DAVID W. ST. CLAIR DAVID C JOHNSTON

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

25-14060 KATHRYN FAYE MILLER ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

10:00 am

26-10031 GERARDO SERRANO ROBERT S WILLIAMS

26-10109 DINOHLE JOSEPHINE CARSKADDON SIMRAN HUNDAL

26-10111 MICHAEL JOHN DANIEL TIMOTHY C SPRINGER

25-13194 DAMIAN BAILON LOPEZ ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

11:00 am

26-10281 SHANIA KAMEELAH FLAGG GABRIEL E LIBERMAN

26-10122 MICHAEL ARTHUR JONES RABIN J POURNAZARIAN

26-10179 DAVID LEROY GRAHAM, JR. STEVEN A ALPERT

26-10105 JASON FREDRIC HOPPES ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

 1:00 pm

26-10133 VIRGIL SIDECO TUMANENG and 
SUZANNE CHRISTINE TUMANENG

MARK S NELSON

26-10137 BRAYAN ALEXIS MARQUEZ MATHEW G. GRECH
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26-10154 MARC ALLEN MATHIAS and 
ROBIN LEA MATHIAS

PETER G MACALUSO

26-10107 CHRISTOPHER LYNN MARTIN ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

 2:00 pm

25-13604 OLGA WRIGHT JERRY R LOWE

26-10182 ANGELITO BARRIENTOS SADJE and 
ROSE ANN VILLANUEVA SADJE

SETH L HANSON

26-10044 BALTAZAR BAROCIO MENDOZA ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

26-10148 ROY LANE GORE ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

 3:00 pm

26-10086 ARNOLD RAY GIBSON ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

26-10088 ROBERTO EDUARDO PALOMO PEREZ ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED

26-10104 JESUS ALBERTO MUNOZ ZZ-DEBTOR IN PRO-PER

CASE STATUS: DISMISSED


